



2025:CGHC:7425

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

CR No. 16 of 2020

Bhilai Steel Plant **Versus** Smt. Sunita Murti & Others

31.01.2020	Mr. Ashish Surana, Counsel for the Applicant. Call for record of the Courts below. Post this matter for consideration on admission thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE

Ankit