



2025:CGHC:7425

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Civil Revision No.16 of 2020

Bhilai Steel Plant **Versus** Smt. Sunita Murti and ors.

25/01/2023	Mr. Chetan Singh Chauhan and Mr. Ashish Surana, Advocates for the Applicant. Mr. B.P. Singh, Advocate for the Respondents. At the request of learned Counsel appearing for the parties, list the matter in the week commencing 13.02.2023 for final hearing at motion stage. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Shubham