



2025:CGHC:7425

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 16 of 2020

Bhilai Steel Plant **Versus** Smt. Sunita Murti & Ors.

23/02/2023	None for the applicant. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Vasant