



2025:CGHC:7425

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 16 of 2020

Bhilai Steel Plant **Versus** Smt. Sunita Murti & others

05/01/2024	Mr. Chetan Singh, counsel for the applicant. Mr. B. P. Singh, counsel for the respondents. As prayed, post it in the next week. It is made clear that no further adjournment will be granted on the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
gowri	