



2025:CGHC:7425

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 16 of 2020

Bhilai Steel Plant **Versus** Smt. Sunita Murti

Single Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

12/01/2024	Mr. Chetan Singh Chouhan, Advocate for the applicant. Mr. B.P. Singh, Advocate for the non-applicant. As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list this matter on Monday (15.01.2024). Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	