



2025:CGHC:7425

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Civil Revision No.16 of 2020

Bhilai Steel Plant **Versus** Smt. Sunita Murti and others

SB
Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Final	
15/01/2024	Mr. Ashish Surana, counsel for the applicant. Mr. B.P. Singh, counsel for non-applicants No.2 and 3. List tomorrow. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge