



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 16 of 2020

BHILAI STEEL PLANT *versus* SMT. SUNITA MURTI

Order Sheet

07.05.2025	None for the applicant(s). Mr. B.P. Singh, Advocate for the non-applicant(s). The instant civil revision was restored on filing of application for restoration, in which Mr. Himanshu Pandey, Advocate had appeared on behalf of the applicant, however, the name of Mr. Himanshu Pandey, Advocate is not reflected in the cause-list as counsel for the applicant. As such, list this matter for final hearing in the week commencing 09.06.2025 by reflecting the name of Mr. Himanshu Pandey in the cause-list as counsel for the applicant. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!t!	