



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 16 of 2020

BHILAI STEEL PLANT *versus* SMT. SUNITA MURTI

Order Sheet

09.06.2025	Mr. Ashish Surana, Advocate for the applicant(s). Mr. B.P. Singh, Advocate for the non-applicant(s). Four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the applicant to file proper paper-book in accordance with the High Court rules. Accordingly, list this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!t!	