



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 16 of 2020

BHILAI STEEL PLANT *versus* SMT. SUNITA MURTI

Order Sheet

04.05.2026	Mr. Himanshu Pandey, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. B. P. Singh along with Mr. Harshwardhan Singh and Mr. Rajesh Kumar Tiwari, learned counsel for the respective respondents. As prayed, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	